Excelsior Community College: 2024/25 Semester 2 Timetable

Room timetable - Networking Lab

CELCAT @
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Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

08:00am
09:00am

09:00am
10:00am

IHSW1100 (Fundamentals of
Computer Hardware & Software);AD
IT1; ADIT1B; Detry, Steven; NetLab

CSYS1102 (Introduction to
Computer Security); ADIT2; Bowen,
Akil; NetLab

10:00am
11:00am

11:00am
12:00pm

CSYS1102 (Introduction to
Computer Security); ADIT2; Bowen,
Akil; NetLab

12:00pm
01:00pm

01:00pm
02:00pm

02:00pm
03:00pm

03:00pm
04:00pm

CSYS2309 (Systems Administration
I); ADIT2; Cole, Dameyan; NetLab

IHSW1100 (Fundamentals of
Computer Hardware & Software);AD
IT1; ADIT1B; Detry, Steven; NetLab

CSYS2309 (Systems Administration
I); ADIT2; Cole, Dameyan; NetLab

04:00pm
05:00pm

CSYS1102 (Introduction to
Computer Security); AMIS2A; Bowen
, Akil; NetLab

05:00pm
06:00pm

06:00pm
07:00pm

07:00pm
08:00pm

08:00pm
09:00pm
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